
TIME Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00 - 10:00
EC141 Principles of 

Macroeconomics– SC001 - Kirwan 

Theatre 

AY105 Introduction to Management 

Accounting Workshop* – O'Flaherty 

Theatre

10:00 - 11:00
ST1120 Data Science for Business Analytics I - 

AC001 O' Flaherty Theatre

ST1120 Data Science for Business 

Analytics I - AC001 O' Flaherty 

Theatre

SH140 Spanish (Intermediate) Spoken A - 

AMB-G006 - Arts Millennium Building

SH140 - Spanish (Intermediate) Spoken B -

AMB-G005-Arts Millennium Building

SH102 Spanish Lang (Beginners) - 

AMB-G008 - Arts Millennium 

Building 

SH140 Spanish Lang  

(Intermediate) AC204 - Concourse

13:00 - 14:00
MS1100 Information Management for 

Business -  AMB-1021 Colm O H-

Eocha Theatre

14:00 - 15:00
SH102 Spanish Lang (Beginners) - AMB-

G006 - Arts Millennium Building

SH102 Spanish Lang (Beginners) AMB-G005 

- Arts Millennium Building

16:00 - 17:00
AY105 Introduction to Management 

Accounting - Kirwan Theatre 

17:00 - 18:00
AY105 Introduction to Management 

Accounting  – O'Flaherty Theatre

MK3106 Introduction to Marketing – SC001 - 

Kirwan Theatre

MS1100 Information Management for 

Business - Emily Anderson Theatre 

MK3106 Introduction to Marketing – 

SC001 - Kirwan Theatre

EC141 Principles of Macroeconomics – 

SC001 -  Kirwan Theatre

12:00 - 13:00

SH140 Spanish Lang  (Intermediate) - AC215 

- Arts/Science Concourse North 

1BC4 - FIRST BACHELOR OF COMMERCE (SPANISH) PROVISIONAL TIMETABLE – Semester II 2024-2025

Notes

AY105 Workshop*- lecturer will advise on start dates

MK3106 Introduction to Marketing: Group A = 1BC1      Group B = 1BC2/1BC3/1BC4/1BC7/1BC8/1BCA1

11:00 - 12:00 

15:00 - 16:00

Students may not select an optional module that has a timetable clash with a core module



Module Lecturer's Name Lecturer's Email Address

EC141 Sharon Walsh sharon.walsh@universityofgalway.ie

AY105 Mary Cosgrove / Cian Coughlan mary.cosgrove@universityofgalway.ie

SH140 Rachel Robinson rachel.robinson@universityofgalway.ie

SH102 Begoña Sangrador-Vegas
begona.sangrador-

vegas@universityofgalway.ie

ST1120 Davood Roshansangachin
davood.roshansangachin@universityofgalway.i

e

MK3106 Shekhar Misra & TBC shekhar.misra@universityofgalway.ie

MS1100 Willie Golden willie.golden@universityofgalway.ie
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